附件3：
             湖北第二师范学院科研创新活动记录表

（2015年）
	指导教师（签名）
	
	职    称
	
	工作单位
	

	学生（签名）
	1.
2.

3.

4.
	所在学院
	1.
2.

3.

4.
	专业/学号
	1.
2.

3.

4.

	科研创新项目名称：

	参加时间
	地  点
	参与科研训练内容

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


                                                      （表不够可另加）
导师                  （签 名）        年      月    日

学生                                    （签 名）    年      月    日            
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